Please fill out completely

TR TEXAS REALTORS

SELLER'S DISCLOSURE NOTICE

©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc. 2019

Section 5.008, Property Code requires a seller of residential property of not more than one dwelling unit to deliver a Seller's Disclosure Notice to a buyer on or before the effective date of a contract. This form complies with and contains additional disclosures which exceed the minimum disclosures required by the Code.

oxed the initial discionate required by the season															
CONCERNING THE P	'RC)PE	R	ΤΥ	AT <u>e</u>	022	Fairway Shores Lane,	Por	ter,	TX	77	365			
THIS NOTICE IS A DISCLOSURE OF SELLER'S KNOWLEDGE OF THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY AS OF THE DATE SIGNED BY SELLER AND IS NOT A SUBSTITUTE FOR ANY INSPECTIONS OR WARRANTIES THE BUYER MAY WISH TO OBTAIN. IT IS NOT A WARRANTY OF ANY KIND BY SELLER, SELLER'S AGENTS, OR ANY OTHER AGENT.															
Seller Ais ☐ is not the Property? ☐ Property	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •														
Section 1. The Prope This notice does not es	erty stab	ha Sist	s th	the e ite	iter ems	ns r to be	marked below: (Me conveyed. The con	ark trac	Ye t w	es (ill d	Y), No (N), or Unknown (U).) ermine which items will & will not o	cont	vey	′ .
Item	Y	N	U] [Ite	n	-	Y	N			Item	Y		I U
Cable TV Wiring	Ø			1	Liq	uid I	Propane Gas:		図		Ī	Pump: ☐ sump ☐ grinder			
Carbon Monoxide Det.	K)			1			mmunity (Captive)		Ø			Rain Gutters	Ø	_	
Ceiling Fans	Ø] [-LF	on	Property		2			Range/Stove	X		
Cooktop	Ø] [Hot	Tul	b		M			Roof/Attic Vents	N		
Dishwasher					Inte	erco	m System					Sauna			
Disposal	Ø] [Mic	row	ave	Ø				Smoke Detector	Ø		
Emergency Escape Ladder(s)	1 1	区		ΙI	Outdoor Grill			Ø	1		Smoke Detector – Hearing Impaired			Ø	
Exhaust Fans	Ø				Pat	io/D	ecking				1	Spa			
Fences	1 ' 1						ng System					Trash Compactor			
	F				Pool			Ø		Į	TV Antenna		Ø		
French Drain							quipment					Washer/Dryer Hookup			
Gas Fixtures		\(\omega\)					aint. Accessories	_	Ø		₹.	Window Screens			
Natural Gas Lines 図ロロ Pool Heater ロ図ロ Public Sewer System 図I															
Item Y N U Additional Information															
Central A/C				K											
Evaporative Coolers				Ì											
Wall/Window AC Units				IC	+ + + +										
Attic Fan(s)															
Central Heat				K	□ □ □ electric gas number of units: 2										
Other Heat															
Oven												☐ electric ☐ gas ☐ other:			
Fireplace & Chimney											ck 🗌 other:				
Carport			ļ⊏	□						\Box					
Garage			K	□ □ ☑ attached □ not attached											
Garage Door Openers				□ □ number of units: 2 number of remotes: 2											
Satellite Dish & Controls															
Security System			K	⊤		owned □ leas									
Solar Panels					☑ □ □ owned □ leased from						!				
Water Heater			K	_		☐ electric ⊠ gas		-		_	number of units: 2	<u> </u>	_		
Water Softener			10			☐ owned ☐ leas	ed	troi	<u>m</u> _						
Other Leased Item(s) □ 区 □ If yes, describe:						ز									
(TXR-1406) 09-01-19		In	itial	led i	ov: E	luver	: a	nd S	elle	r: K	τ	Pag	ge 1	of 6	ô

Concerning the Property at 6022 Fairway Shores Lane, Po	orter,	, TX	773	365					_
Underground Lawn Sprinkler 🔼 □ □ 🗖 automatic □ manual areas covered: All									
Septic / On-Site Sewer Facility						07)			
Water supply provided by:	<u>1UD</u>		Jcc	0-op 🗆	un	kno	wn 🗆 other:		
Was the Property built before 1978? ☐ yes ☑									
(If yes, complete, sign, and attach TXR-1906					-ba	sed	paint hazards).		
Roof Type: AS WALT SHINGLE		Ac	ie:	3		YE	approxi	ima	te)
Is there an overlay roof covering on the Property	v (sł	ninc	ales	or roof	f cc	ver	ing placed over existing shingles		
covering)? ☐ yes 🔊 no ☐ unknown	, ,	Ì	•				0.		
	مرالم	4h	i. C	Coolion	4 +	hat	are not in working condition the	at k	
Are you (Seller) aware of any of the items liste	ia in	i ini	15 C	section sibo (ot	i i too	nai h a	ditional charte if page 27/2	at II	lav
defects, or are need of repair? yes no If	yes	, a	esc	ine (at	lac	II at	dullional siteets if necessary)		
<u> </u>									
Section 2. Are you (Seller) aware of any def			r m	alfunct	ior	ıs iı	n any of the following?(Mark `	Yes	: (Y
if you are aware and No (N) if you are not awa	are.)							
[I/ IV N] II				1.7.1	N1	ר	14		LAI
Item Y N Item				Y	N	-	Item		N
Basement K Floors					Ŋ		Sidewalks		N
Ceilings 🔲 🗯 Foundation /		ıb(s	5)		X.	4	Walls / Fences		
Doors □ 风 Interior Walls				ㅁ	X	4	Windows		
\	Lighting Fixtures					_	Other Structural Components		AJ
Electrical Systems 🔲 🔼 Plumbing Sy	/ster	ns			X				므
Exterior Walls Roof				_ 🗆	Ø				
Section 3. Are you (Seller) aware of any of and No (N) if you are not aware.)	the	fo	llov	wing c	one	ditic	ons? (Mark Yes (Y) if you are	aw	/ar
	Υ	N							
Condition				Condi					N
Aluminum Wiring		K		Rador		as	<u>.</u>		K
Asbestos Components		区		Settlin	<u> </u>	_		무	K
Diseased Trees: oak wilt		N		Soil M					Ø
Endangered Species/Habitat on Property	므	X					Structure or Pits	무	N
Fault Lines		図					l Storage Tanks		Ø
Hazardous or Toxic Waste		Q					sements	旦	风
Improper Drainage		X					Easements		K
Intermittent or Weather Springs		図					lehyde Insulation		Q
Landfill		図					ge Not Due to a Flood Event		Ø
Lead-Based Paint or Lead-Based Pt. Hazards		図					Property		K
Encroachments onto the Property]]	Mood					X
Improvements encroaching on others' property		図	.				ation of termites or other wood		囟
] [sects (WDI)		
Located in Historic District		X					atment for termites or WDI		図
Historic Property Designation		双		Previo	us	tern	nite or WDI damage repaired		
Previous Foundation Repairs		双	JL	Previo	us	Fire	es		X
Previous Roof Repairs		X] [DI damage needing repair		Ø
Previous Other Structural Repairs			[_			cable Main Drain in Pool/Hot		Ø
		K)] [Tub/S	pa*		·		¥Ų
Previous Use of Premises for Manufacture				-					
of Methamphetamine		IZ.] `						

Initialed by: Buyer:

(TXR-1406) 09-01-19

Page 2 of 6

	ng the Property at 6022 Fairway Shores Lane, Porter, TX 77365
ir the ar	swer to any of the items in Section 3 is yes, explain (attach additional sheets if necessary):
*A si	ngle blockable main drain may cause a suction entrapment hazard for an individual.
of repa	4. Are you (Seller) aware of any item, equipment, or system in or on the Property that is ir ir, which has not been previously disclosed in this notice? yes no If yes, explain (all sheets if necessary):
	5. Are you (Seller) aware of any of the following conditions?* (Mark Yes (Y) if you are awar wholly or partly as applicable. Mark No (N) if you are not aware.)
Y N	Present flood insurance coverage (if yes, attach TXR 1414).
	Previous flooding due to a failure or breach of a reservoir or a controlled or emergency relewater from a reservoir.
ם אַע	Previous flooding due to a natural flood event (if yes, attach TXR 1414).
□Ŕ	Previous water penetration into a structure on the Property due to a natural flood event (if yes, TXR 1414).
□☆	Located ☐ wholly ☐ partly in a 100-year floodplain (Special Flood Hazard Area-Zone A, V, A9 AO, AH, VE, or AR) (if yes, attach TXR 1414).
□ b (Located ☐ wholly ☐ partly in a 500-year floodplain (Moderate Flood Hazard Area-Zone X (shad
□ pt`	Located ☐ wholly ☐ partly in a floodway (if yes, attach TXR 1414).
□ Ø	Located ☐ wholly ☐ partly in a flood pool.
□ pa	Located ☐ wholly ☐ partly in a reservoir.
If the an	swer to any of the above is yes, explain (attach additional sheets as necessary):
*For	purposes of this notice:
"100 which	year floodplain" means any area of land that: (A) is identified on the flood insurance rate map as a special flood haza is designated as Zone A, V, A99, AE, AO, AH, VE, or AR on the map; (B) has a one percent annual chance of fi is considered to be a high risk of flooding; and (C) may include a regulatory floodway, flood pool, or reservoir.
area,	year floodplain" means any area of land that: (A) is identified on the flood insurance rate map as a moderate flood which is designated on the map as Zone X (shaded); and (B) has a two-tenths of one percent annual chance of finite is considered to be a moderate risk of flooding.
	d pool" means the area adjacent to a reservoir that lies above the normal maximum operating level of the reservoir and of to controlled inundation under the management of the United States Army Corps of Engineers.
unde	d insurance rate map" means the most recent flood hazard map published by the Federal Emergency Management the National Flood Insurance Act of 1968 (42 U.S.C. Section 4001 et seq.).
a rive	dway" means an area that is identified on the flood insurance rate map as a regulatory floodway, which includes the cha r or other watercourse and the adjacent land areas that must be reserved for the discharge of a base flood, also referra -year flood, without cumulatively increasing the water surface elevation more than a designated height.
	rvoir" means a water impoundment project operated by the United States Army Corps of Engineers that is intended t or delay the runoff of water in a designated surface area of land.
/TXR-140	9) 09-01-19 Initialed by: Buyer: and Seller:

Initialed by: Buyer:

(TXR-1406) 09-01-19

Page 4 of 6

and Seller:

Concerning the Property at 6022 Fairway Shores Lane, Porter, TX 77365					
Section 10. With	in the last 4 ye	ars, have you (Sel	ho are either licensed	tten inspection reports from I as inspectors or otherwise and complete the following:	
Inspection Date	Туре	Name of Inspecto		No. of Pages	
Section 11. Chec	A buyer should k any tax exemp	obtain inspections fro stion(s) which you (s ☐ Senior Citizen	s as a reflection of the come inspectors chosen by Seller) currently claim ☐ Disabled ☐ Disabled ☐ Unknown	for the Property:	
Section 12. Have with any insuran			damage, other than fl	ood damage, to the Property	
Section 13. Have	you (Seller) ev rance claim or a	er received proce settlement or awar	eds for a claim for o d in a legal proceeding □ yes ⊠ no lf yes, exp	damage to the Property (for g) and not used the proceeds plain:	
detector requirer	nents of Chapter	766 of the Health a	e detectors installed in and Safety Code?* A ary): <u>Do wot Kany</u>	n accordance with the smoke unknown □ no □ yes. If no C (o des	
installed in acco	rdance with the requi ance, location, and pa	irements of the building ower source requirements	code in effect in the area if	o have working smoke detectors in which the dwelling is located, ilding code requirements in effect formation.	
family who will r impairment from a seller to install si	eside in the dwelling a licensed physician; a moke detectors for the	i is hearing-impaired; (2) and (3) within 10 days afte a hearing-impaired and s	the buyer gives the seller er the effective date, the buye	uyer or a member of the buyer's written evidence of the hearing or makes a written request for the tallation. The parties may agree o install.	
	er(s), has instruc			ller's belief and that no person, ate information or to omit any	
Signature of Seller	nd.	3/17/2:21 Date	Signature of Sofler	mme 3/13/2021 Date	
Frinted Name: Dev	in Ferranti		Printed Name: Hillary	Ferranti	
(TXR-1406) 09-01-19	Initialed by	y. Ruyer:	and Seller: D	Page 5 of 6	

ADDITIONAL NOTICES TO BUYER:

Printed Name:

(TXR-1406) 09-01-19

Initialed by. Buyer:

- (1) The Texas Department of Public Safety maintains a database that the public may search, at no cost, to determine if registered sex offenders are located in certain zip code areas. To search the database, visit www.txdps.state.tx.us. For information concerning past criminal activity in certain areas or neighborhoods, contact the local police department.
- (2) If the Property is located in a coastal area that is seaward of the Gulf Intracoastal Waterway or within 1,000 feet of the mean high tide bordering the Gulf of Mexico, the Property may be subject to the Open Beaches Act or the Dune Protection Act (Chapter 61 or 63, Natural Resources Code, respectively) and a beachfront construction certificate or dune protection permit may be required for repairs or improvements. Contact the local government with ordinance authority over construction adjacent to public beaches for more information.
- (3) If the Property is located in a seacoast territory of this state designated as a catastrophe area by the Commissioner of the Texas Department of Insurance, the Property may be subject to additional requirements to obtain or continue windstorm and hail insurance. A certificate of compliance may be required for repairs or improvements to the Property. For more information, please review Information Regarding Windstorm and Hail Insurance for Certain Properties (TXR 2518) and contact the Texas Department of Insurance or the Texas Windstorm Insurance Association.
- (4) This Property may be located near a military installation and may be affected by high noise or air installation compatible use zones or other operations. Information relating to high noise and compatible use zones is available in the most recent Air Installation Compatible Use Zone Study or Joint Land Use Study prepared for a military installation and may be accessed on the Internet website of the military installation and of the county and any municipality in which the military installation is located.

(5) If you are basing your offers on square to items independently measured to verify any			e those
(6) The following providers currently provide ser	rvice to the Pro	perty:	
Electric: RELIANT	ph	one #:	
Electric: RELIANT Sewer: CITY OF HOUSTON	ph	one #:	
Water: //	ph	one #:	
Cable: PHONOSCOPE	ph	one #:	
Trash: REPUBLIC WASTE	ph	one #:	
Water: 'I' Cable: PHONOSCOPE Trash: REPUBLIC WASTE Natural Gas: CENTER POINT	ph	one #:	
Phone Company: PHONOSCOPT	ph	one #:	
Propane:		one #:	
Internet: PHONOSLOPE		one #:	
(7) This Seller's Disclosure Notice was complet this notice as true and correct and have a ENCOURAGED TO HAVE AN INSPECTOR	no reason to	pelieve it to be false or inaccurate. YO	
The undersigned Buyer acknowledges receipt o	f the foregoing	notice.	
	— —		
Signature of Buyer	L Date Sig	nature of Buyer	Date
	,		

Printed Name:

and Seller: 🐧

Fage 6 of 6

ADDENDUM TO THE SELLER'S DISCLOSURE

For the Property at: 6022 Fairway Shores Lane, Porter, TX 77365

A.	Building Materials
	1. Are you aware of any building materials used which have been or are the subject of class action litigation including certain
	types of stucco, synthetic stucco, siding and water pipes. No, If Yes please explain:
В.	Water Related Issues
	1. Have you experienced any seepage or leaks including but not limited to prior plumbing leaks, A/C leaks or roof leaks?
	1. Have you experienced any seepage or leaks including but not limited to prior plumbing leaks, A/C leaks of roof leaks? [] No, If Yes please explain: YES Date: 2/15/2021
	Date: 2/15/2021 Type: ROOF LEAIL Explanation:
	2/16- DOPING ICE STORM, SHOW & ICE ACCOMMANTED TO ROOF VALLEY &
	MASTER BAY, WHEN RAIN STARTED THE NEXT DAY ASMAN AMOUNT OF WATE
	LOX OCHIOD WILL DIRIVE A LOX
	GOT THE STOING & GUT SHEET ACK DAMP
C.	Insurance Claims:
	1. Have you requested or submitted any insurance claims for the property? 📈 No, If Yes please explain:
	Date: Type: Sxplanation:
	<u></u>
	S
В.	Survey 1. Are you aware of any problems or changes regarding your current survey (ie: encroachments, easements, additions)?
	No, If Yes please explain:
E.	Square Footage:
	1. Square footage is one, but not the only determination of value. There are several sources of square footage data including,
	but not limited to blue prints, builder's plans, appraisal, and appraisal district. My square footage reference is:
	🔲 Blue Prints 🔲 Builder's Plans 🔲 Appraisal 🌇 Appraisal District
	•
	LLER WILLIAMS REALTY and its agents do not warrant or guarantee any information or the accuracy of any inspections or
	orts made in connection with the subject property given either verbally or in written form regarding the subject property.
Pur	chasers are advised to have the property inspected by an inspector of their choice and to verify any and all representations.
1	Did - 3/13/2021 July tauto 3/13/2021
Sig	nature of Seller Date Signature of Seller Date
8	
	$^{\prime\prime}$
Γ	
Sig	nature of Purchaser Date Signature of Purchaser Date



ADDENDUM FOR PROPERTY SUBJECT TO MANDATORY MEMBERSHIP IN A PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

(NOT FOR USE WITH CONDOMINIUMS)

ADDENDUM TO CONTRACT CONCERNING THE PROPERTY AT

6022 Fairway Shores Lane, Porter, TX 77365
(Street Address and City)
First Service - 713-932-1122
(Name of Property Owners Association, (Association) and Phone Number)
A. SUBDIVISION INFORMATION: "Subdivision Information" means: (i) a current copy of the restrictions applying to the subdivision and bylaws and rules of the Association, and (ii) a resale certificate, all of which are described by Section 207.003 of the Texas Property Code.
(Check only one box):
1. Within days after the effective date of the contract, Seller shall obtain, pay for, and deliver the Subdivision Information to the Buyer. If Seller delivers the Subdivision Information, Buyer may terminate the contract within 3 days after Buyer receives the Subdivision Information or prior to closing, whichever occurs first, and the earnest money will be refunded to Buyer. If Buyer does not receive the Subdivision Information, Buyer, as Buyer's sole remedy, may terminate the contract at any time prior to closing and the earnest money will be refunded to Buyer.
2. Within days after the effective date of the contract, Buyer shall obtain, pay for, and deliver a copy of the Subdivision Information to the Seller. If Buyer obtains the Subdivision Information within the time required, Buyer may terminate the contract within 3 days after Buyer receives the Subdivision Information or prior to closing, whichever occurs first, and the earnest money will be refunded to Buyer. If Buyer, due to factors beyond Buyer's control, is not able to obtain the Subdivision Information within the time required, Buyer may, as Buyer's sole remedy, terminate the contract within 3 days after the time required or prior to closing, whichever occurs first, and the earnest money will be refunded to Buyer.
☐ 3.Buyer has received and approved the Subdivision Information before signing the contract. Buyer ☐ does ☐ does not require an updated resale certificate. If Buyer requires an updated resale certificate, Seller, at Buyer's expense, shall deliver it to Buyer within 10 days after receiving payment for the updated resale certificate from Buyer. Buyer may terminate this contract and the earnest money will be refunded to Buyer if Seller fails to deliver the updated resale certificate within the time required.
$oxedsymbol{\square}$ 4.Buyer does not require delivery of the Subdivision Information.
The title company or its agent is authorized to act on behalf of the parties to obtain the Subdivision Information ONLY upon receipt of the required fee for the Subdivision Information from the party obligated to pay.
B. MATERIAL CHANGES. If Seller becomes aware of any material changes in the Subdivision Information, Seller shall promptly give notice to Buyer. Buyer may terminate the contract prior to closing by giving written notice to Seller if: (i) any of the Subdivision Information provided was not true; or (ii) any material adverse change in the Subdivision Information occurs prior to closing, and the earnest money will be refunded to Buyer.
C FEES: Except as provided by Paragraphs A, D and E, Buyer shall pay any and all Association fees or other charges associated with the transfer of the Property not to exceed \$200.00 and Seller shall pay any excess.
D. DEPOSITS FOR RESERVES: Buyer shall pay any deposits for reserves required at closing by the Association.
E. AUTHORIZATION: Seller authorizes the Association to release and provide the Subdivision Information and any updated resale certificate if requested by the Buyer, the Title Company, or any broker to this sale. If Buyer does not require the Subdivision Information or an updated resale certificate, and the Title Company requires information from the Association (such as the status of dues, special assessments, violations of covenants and restrictions, and a waiver of any right of first refusal), ☑ Buyer ☐ Seller shall pay the Title Company the cost of obtaining the information prior to the Title Company ordering the information.
NOTICE TO BUYER REGARDING REPAIRS BY THE ASSOCIATION: The Association may have the sole responsibility to make certain repairs to the Property. If you are concerned about the condition of any part of the Property which the Association is required to repair, you should not sign the contract unless you are satisfied that the Association will make the desired repairs.
Diff
Buyer Seller
Huly June
Buyer Seller /
The form of this addendum has been approved by the Texas Real Estate Commission for use only with similarly approved or promulgated forms of contracts. Such approval relates to this contract form only. TREC forms are intended for use only by trained real estate licensees. No representation is made as to the legal validity or adequacy of any provision in any specific transactions. It is not intended for complex transactions. Texas Real Estate Commission, P.O. Box 12188, Austin, TX 78711-2188, (512) 936-3000 (www.trec.texas.gov.) TREC No. 36-8. This form replaces TREC No. 36-7.



PROPERTY ADDRESS: 6022 GAIRWAY SHIRES

PLEASE CHECK / CIRCLE ANY OF THE FOLLOWING ITEMS THAT SELLER WILL BE EXCLUDING FROM THE SALE OF YOUR PROPERTY:

	✓	/INDOORS		LOCATION:
		CURTAIN AND RODS, DRAPERIES AND RODS, VALANCES, BLIND OR WINDOW SHADES	S, TOWEL RACKS	H UPSTAIRS ROOMS
		WALL TO WALL CARPETING, AREA RUGS		
		MIRRORS FIXED IN PLACE, DECORATIVE MIRRORS, DECORATIV	E HARDWARE	
		FIREPLACE SCREENS / GASS LOGS OR ROCKS		
	VZ	FLAT SCREEN TVS MEDIA ROOM EQUIPMENT, TV ANTENNAE, S BUILT-IN SPEAKERS TV MOUNT WILL STAY	ATELLITE DISH,	LIVING FLOOM
		BOOKSHELVES ATTACHED OR APPEARING TO BE ATTACHED TO	WALLS	
	Ø	BUILT-IN KITCHEN EQUIPMENT INCLUDING BUILT-IN COFFEE PC OVENS, MICROWAVES, POT RACKS REFERIGEMENT	TS, TOASTER	12, Teten
		OUTDOORS	·	LOCATION:
		WINDOW SCREENS, SHUTTERS, AWNINGS, MAILBOX	————	
	무	SWIMMING POOL EQUIPMENT, PORTABLE SPA		<u> </u>
		SHRUBBERY AND PLANTS PERMANENTLY INSTALLED OUTDOOR COOKING EQUIPMENT		
		SWING SETS, PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT, BASKETBALL GOALS		
		FOUNTAINS, BIRD BATHS, STATUES AND LIGHTS IN YARD		
	占	WORKBENCH OR SHELVES IN GARAGE OR STORAGE AREAS	- 	
	·			OCATION:
	<u>- </u>	MISCELLANEOUS	<u></u>	
		CEILING FANS, ATTIC FANS, LIGHT FIXTURES		
		HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING UNITS AND EQUIPMENT		
		BUILT-IN SECURITY, FIRE EQUIPMENT		
		LIGHTING, PLUMBING FIXTURES, WATER SOFTENER		
		GARAGE DOOR OPENERS AND CONTROLS, USE & CARE MANUA APPLIANCES	_S FOR	
		CENTRAL VACUUM AND ACCESSORIES		
	Œ	FIRE PIT DOG HOUSE GARAGE	TRACK L CYSTEM	BACK PATIO
i				
DATE:	! !	3/13/202/ DATE:		
SELLE	R:	Duit-9 BUYER:		
SELLE	R:	Muy funti BUYER:		

SOURCE HOMEOWNER CHECKLIST

Property Address: 4022	FAIRWAY SHORES LANE
What is the age of the following:	
A/C Unit 1: 3 YEARY	Water Heater:
A/C Unit 2: 7	Roof: 3
Heater/Furnace Unit 1:	Stove: 3
Heater/Furnace Unit 2:	Dishwasher:
Paint Interior:	Carpet: 3
Paint Exterior:	Other Flooring:
	·
Average Monthly Utilities:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Low \$ 7/ Average \$ / 39
Gas: High \$ / 37	Low \$ Average \$ \(\begin{align*} \lambda \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Water: High \$ 335	Low \$ 109 Average \$ 204
tseen .	
	ng you have done to your home along with the dates:
EXTENDED BALL PI	9TID + RAN GAS LINE FOR FIRE PIT - 3/200
	2 FEME FOR DOU DUN - 3/2020
•	·
•	